
Group E Seesion 2

Num. Name Club Vault Bars Beam Floor A.A.

Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk 38.625 1

371 Jocelyn Yaruta Epic Gym 9.875 1 9.700 2T 9.525 2 9.525 2 38.225 2T

351 Sadie Gilmore Epic Gym 9.725 2T 9.425 7T 9.500 3 9.575 1 38.225 2T

340 Addy Brooks Epic Gym 9.725 2T 9.750 1 9.425 5 9.325 9 37.750 4

328 Madilyn Ward Rock Gym 9.400 5T 9.700 2T 9.225 8T 9.425 6 37.650 5

591 Chloe Taffin Spartan 9.050 12T 9.450 6 9.675 1 9.475 4T 37.600 6

406 Stella Occhiuzzi Paragon 9.350 7T 9.600 4T 9.275 7 9.375 8 37.575 7

405 Charlotte Nickel Paragon 9.400 5T 9.250 13 9.450 4 9.475 4T 37.500 8

550 Amber Chen ENA 9.475 4 9.400 9 9.225 8T 9.400 7 37.400 9

240 Nova McDonough Atlantic 9.350 7T 9.350 10 9.200 11 9.500 3 37.225 10

121 Inaaya Zeeshan World Gym 9.325 9 9.325 11 9.325 6 9.250 10 37.100 11

520 Lyanna Fan GFT Gold 9.050 12T 9.600 4T 9.225 8T 9.225 11T 36.500 12

106 Brielle Balaban Paramount 8.900 14 9.425 7T 8.975 12 9.200 13 36.425 13

115 Avery Sousa Freehold 9.275 11 9.275 12 8.650 15T 9.225 11T 36.000 14

225 Brooklyn Bryson Atlantic 9.300 10 9.000 14T 8.650 15T 9.050 14 35.575 15

211 Kiersten McGuirl Aeon 8.700 15 9.000 14T 8.875 13 9.000 15T 34.350 16

276 Teagan Bain JAGS 8.000 16 8.600 16 8.750 14 9.000 15T

Level 2    8 Yr Olds


